Date

09/11/
16

09/17/
16
09/18/
16

09/24/
16

09/25/
16

09/29/
16
10/01/
16
10/23/

16

10/29/
16

10/30/
16

11/05/
16
11/05/
16

11/06/
16

03/18/
17

03/18/
17
03/19/
17

03/19/
17

04/15/
17

04/22/
17

04/23/
17

2005 PREMIER

Games for Team Chicago Academy-2005 Premier
Last Updated on June 29, 2024

Time

8:30 AM CDT
3:00 PM CDT
1:30 PM CDT
10:30 AM
CDT
1:30 PM CDT
5:15 PM CDT
4:30 PM CDT
1:00 PM CDT
9:00 AM CDT
9:00 AM CDT
10:15 AM
CDT
3:15 PM CDT
11:45 AM

CST

10:30 AM
CDT

6:00 PM CDT

10:30 AM
CDT

1:00 PM CDT
10:30 AM
CDT
4:30 PM CDT

1:00 PM CDT

Away Team

UNITED SA 05-06 CLASSICBLK

Team Chicago Academy-2005
Premier

Team Chicago Academy-2005
Premier

Wheaton Wings

Team Chicago Academy-2005
Premier

TC 05 Select
Tinley Park Bobcats U12 Black

Team Chicago Academy-2005
Premier

Southland FC Elite
TFSC FORCE-05/06

SPORTING J. B. MARINE SC
GARABEDIAN 05 (MO)

NFC YOUTH WHITE
Kopling SC Black 05

Team Chicago Academy-2005
Premier

Team Chicago Academy-2005
Premier

Team Chicago Academy-2005
Premier

Team Chicago Academy-2005
Premier

Wheaton Wings Black

Team Chicago Academy-2005
Premier

Team Chicago Academy-2005
Premier

Away Home Team
Scor

e

4 Team Chicago

Academy-2005 Premier
0 Chicago Blast U12 Blue

5 Wizard Gold

6 Team Chicago
Academy-2005 Premier

2 GE Lakers Premier

Green

5 Team Chicago
Academy-2005 Premier

3 Team Chicago

Academy-2005 Premier
0 TEAM CHICAGO 2005

SELECT
1 Team Chicago
Academy-2005 Premier
0 Team Chicago
Academy-2005 Premier
4 Team Chicago
Academy-2005 Premier
0 Team Chicago
Academy-2005 Premier
5 Team Chicago
Academy-2005 Premier
0 NSA 05 Red
0 St. Louis Gallagher
Premier Red 05
1 SASA Spirits White
2005
5 Metro East Legacy
7 Team Chicago

Academy-2005 Premier

3 CRSC Panther Orange
05
1 BTSC Hawks

Hom Resul

e
Scor
e

2

3

t

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Tie

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Tie

Loss



05/06/
17
05/07/
17
05/12/

17

05/13/
17

05/14/
17
05/15/
17

05/20/
17

05/21/
17

06/04/
17

06/05/
17

8:00 AM CDT
1:20 PM CDT
6:45 PM CDT
3:00 PM CDT
7:30 AM CDT
12:30 PM
CDT
9:00 AM CDT
10:30 AM

CDT

10:30 AM
CDT

7:00 PM CDT

Synergy Green 05

Team Chicago Academy-2005
Premier

Team Chicago Academy-2005
Premier

Team Chicago Academy-2005
Premier

Wilmette Wings 05 Red

Chicago Edge SC 05/06
Premier

BTSC Hawks
CRSC Panter Orange 05
Team Chicago Academy-2005

Premier
Synergy

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Team Chicago
Academy-2005 Premier

NSA 05 Red

Lombard Firebirds U-
12 Black

Palatine Celtic 2005
Red

Team Chicago
Academy-2005 Premier

Team Chicago
Academy-2005 Premier

Team Chicago
Academy-2005 Premier

Team Chicago
Academy-2005 Premier

CFJ West 2005 Red

Team Chicago
Academy-2005 Premier

Unsco
red
Loss
Win
Win
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss

Loss

Loss

9 TeamPages



